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EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (Second Half 2020)
PROGRAMME - F.E.(ALL BRANCHES) (REV-2016) (Choice Base Credit Grading System )

SEMESTER -1

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper
Monday, March 01, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC101 Applied Mathematics — I.
Wednesday, March 03, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.30 p.m. FEC102 Applied Physics — 1.
Friday, March 05, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.30 p.m. FEC103 Applied Chemistry — I.
Monday, March 08, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC104 Engineering Mechanics.
Wednesday, March 10, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC105 Basic Electrical Engineering.
Friday, March 12, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.30 p.m. FEC106 Evironmental Studies (EVS).

Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Mumbai Dr. Manjusha Deshmukh
20th February 2021 Principal
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EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (Second Half 2020)
F.E.(Sem II) (ALL BRANCHES)(REV.-2016) (Choice Based Credit and Grading System)
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Days and Dates Time Paper Code |Paper

Tuesday,March 02, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC201 |Applied Mathematics — I

Thursday,March 04, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.30 p.m. FEC202 |Applied Physics —1I

Saturday,March 06, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.30 p.m. FEC203 |Applied Chemistry- Il

Tuesday,March 09, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC204 |Engineering Drawing

Saturday,March 13, 2021 03.00 p.m to 05.00 p.m. FEC205 |[Structured Programming Approach

Monday,March 15, 2021 03.00 p.m to 04.00 p.m. FEC206 [Communication Skills

Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the college web site.

Mumbai Dr. Manjusha Deshmukh
20th February 2021 Principal






